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 한경기 종합기록 

1Q

14

2Q

19

3Q

14

4Q

12

TOT

59

EX TOT

59

5151208716

경기장 : 

경기일시 : 

경기번호 : 

경기구분 : 

대회명 : 

대회구분 : 고등부대회

연맹회장기 전국남녀중고농구대회2023   

여 정규( )

7

김천실내보조체육관

2023-05-05 16:30

분당경영고등학교

동주여자고등학교

POINTS FOULS
STAS

3Q EX TOT W W/O DT U
GD

1Q 2Q 4Q
BSREB

4Q3Q2Q1Q
분당경영고등학교

EX TOT
FT3 P2 PMIN

류연서 0 34 4 217:46
허유정 * 2 221111278728 25 63536:01
변하정 * 3 235111232 1742 6 2228:54
정채원 * 5 3594294 19 1940:00
주수빈 6 7:08
정채아 * 11 224312414 5 1237:45
권서연 15 12:15
이재은 * 21 325211124330:11
박다원 9 0:00

감독 박영래 : 

TOTAL 9716463311113 13412141914 59 10320200:00

코치 박수호 이상훈 :    3Q  3:15 4Q  6:38 4Q  2:15                                    1Q  0:38 2Q  1:53Time Outs
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김주하 1 2131116332 2 123:11
최찬비 * 2 33111113 3 132:51
강효림 * 5 444732224 10 2440:00
이동현 * 11 2131113154424 14 2640:00
김도연 * 12 1231213 2139238 22 21040:00
한지원 * 13 3423:58
권주현 3 0:00
박소연 17 0:00

감독 허만덕 : 

TOTAL 51116824211018 228208716 51 6121200:00

코치 이진희 :  4Q  4:42 4Q  1:28 4Q  0:57                                    1Q  3:53 2Q  3:59Time Outs

            
비고   : 


